
 
Trust Schools 

Cuddington Primary School 
Hartford Primary School 
Little Leigh Primary School 
Sandiway Primary School 

Create Learning Trust 
‘Creating success together’ 

Ash Road 
Cuddington 
Northwich 

CW8 2NY 
 
 
 

Create Learning Trust 
Term Dates 2026 to 2027 

 
 
 
Autumn term 2026  

Wednesday 02 September - Friday 23 October 2026 - (38 days) 
Half Term: Monday 26 October - Friday 30 October 2026 
Tuesday 03 November - Friday 18 December 2026 (34 days) 
Christmas Holiday: Monday 21 December 2026 – Monday 04 January 2027 

 

Spring term 2027  

Tuesday 05 January - Friday 12 February 2027 - (29 days) 
Half Term: Monday 15 February - Friday 19 February 2027 
Monday 22 February – Thursday 25 March 2027 - (24 days) 
Spring Break: Friday 26 March – Friday 09 April 2027 (Bank Holiday Friday 26 March 2027) 

 

Summer term 2027  

Monday 12 April – Thursday 27 May 2027 (Bank Holiday Monday 03 May 2027) - (33 days) 
Half Term: Monday 31 May – Monday 07 June 2027 (Bank Holiday Monday 31 May 2027) 
Tuesday 08 June - Wednesday 21 July 2027 - (37 days) 
Summer break: Thursday 22 July to Tuesday 31 August 2027 

 
 

INSET days 2026/27 (School closed for children)  
 
  Tuesday 01 September 2026 
 

Monday 02 November 2026 
 

Monday 04 January 2027 
 

Friday 28 May 2027 
 

Monday 07 June 2027 
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